Atviras Lietuvos meistry plaukimo ¢empionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 16 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
5/10/2025 - 16:20 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 80 - 84 26:20.50 Stasys, GRIGAS MARTO  Tampere (FIN) 71712023
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 16:50.68 Antanas, GUOGA MARTO  Tampere (FIN) 71712023
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 13:26.59 Jonas, MICKELIUNAS LTU Kaunas 11/27/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 11:44.38 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS ALSRC Lietuva 1/26/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 12:39.79  Jonas, MICKELIUNAS LTU Kaunas 11/29/2014
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 10:46.75 Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS MARTO Torino (ITA) 7127/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 9:33.24 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Eindhoven (NED) 5/8/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 9:35.87 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Gwangju (KOR) 8/12/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 9:25.65 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS IPK Klaipeda 2/18/2021
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 8:50.76 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Doha (QAT) 2/26/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 8:44.38 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Gwangju (KOR) 8/12/2019
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 8:58.94 Povilas, STRAZDAS Kaunas 11/27/2021
Points: AQUA Master 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. Edgaras, STURA 88  Vilniaus Poseidonas 8:59.89 783
100m: 1:02.87 1:02.87 300m: 3:19.16 1:08.49 500m: 5:36.08 1:08.37 700m: 7:52.53 1:08.13
200m: 2:10.67 1:07.80 400m: 4:27.71 1:08.55 600m: 6:44.40 1:08.32 800m: 8:59.89 1:07.36
2. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS" 11:38.88 517
LR
100m: 1:21.83 1:21.83 300m: 4:18.35 1:28.95 500m: 7:17.04 1:29.61 700m: 10:14.73 1:28.31
200m: 2:49.40 1:27.57 400m: 5:47.43 1:29.08 600m: 8:46.42 1:29.38 800m: 11:38.88 1:24.15
3. Tadas, LEVERIS 94  PK Silainiai 10:21.74 485
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 300m: 3:45.79 1:19.83 500m: 6:25.40 1:19.50 700m: 9:04.07 1:18.43
200m: 2:25.96 1:15.40 400m: 5:05.90 1:20.11 600m: 7:45.64 1:20.24 800m: 10:21.74 1:17.67
4. Aurimas, STRUMYLAS 93 SM Nemunas 11:19.09 372
100m: 1:13.53 1:13.53 300m: 4:04.51 1:27.21 500m: 7:02.18 1:29.35 700m: 10:00.55 1:29.21
200m: 2:37.30 1:23.77 400m: 5:32.83 1:28.32 600m: 8:31.34 1:29.16 800m: 11:19.09 1:18.54
5. Vaidotas, POSKUS 94 PKBanga 11:27.01 359
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:09.71 1:26.05 500m: 7:05.83 1:28.22 700m: 10:02.64 1:28.87
200m: 2:43.66 1:24.78 400m: 5:37.61 1:27.90 600m: 8:33.77 1:27.94 800m: 11:27.01 1:24.37
6. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76  KaiSiadoriy Plaukiam 12:16.57 353
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:28.05 1:33.51 500m: 7:37.63 1:35.00 700m: 10:46.64 1:34.51
200m: 2:54.54 1:31.19 400m: 6:02.63 1:34.58 600m: 9:12.13 1:34.50 800m: 12:16.57 1:29.93
7. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72  PK Autrimpas 12:55.01 329
100m: 1:26.45 1:26.45 300m: 4:43.43 1:39.17 500m: 8:05.96 1:40.72 700m: 11:25.31 1:39.48
200m: 3:04.26 1:37.81 400m: 6:25.24 1:41.81 600m: 9:45.83 1:39.87 800m: 12:55.01 1:29.70
8. Paulius, ANDRIUSKEVICIUS 79 Kauno Takas 12:37.42 325
100m: 1:24.20 1:24.20 300m: 4:31.53 1:35.57 500m: 7:45.66 1:38.05 700m: 11:03.13 1:38.96
200m: 2:55.96 1:31.76 400m: 6:07.61 1:36.08 600m: 9:24.17 1:38.51 800m: 12:37.42 1:34.29
9. Andrzej, TWAROWSKI 65 Bialystok 14:01.27 296
100m: 1:35.41 1:35.41 300m: 5:08.88 1:48.04 500m: 8:45.69 1:48.52 700m: 12:22.01 1:47.78
200m: 3:20.84 1:45.43 400m: 6:57.17 1:48.29 600m: 10:34.23 1:48.54 800m: 14:01.27 1:39.26
10. Piotr, BORUCKI 84  Bialystok 14:13.74 220
100m: 1:32.72 1:32.72 300m: 5:09.08 1:49.39 500m: 8:47.57 1:49.06 700m:; 12:26.71 1:49.61
200m: 3:19.69 1:46.97 400m: 6:58.51 1:49.43 600m: 10:37.10 1:49.53 800m: 14:13.74 1:47.03
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Atviras Lietuvos meistry plaukimo ¢empionatas
Kaunas, 10 - 11/5/2025

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle

30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, LEVERIS 94  PK Silainiai 10:21.74 485
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 300m: 3:45.79 1:19.83 500m: 6:25.40 1:19.50 700m: 9:04.07 1:18.43
200m: 2:25.96 1:15.40 400m: 5:05.90 1:20.11 600m: 7:45.64 1:20.24 800m: 10:21.74 1:17.67

2. Aurimas, STRUMYLAS 93 SM Nemunas 11:19.09 372
100m: 1:13.53 1:13.53 300m: 4:04.51 1:27.21 500m: 7:02.18 1:29.35 700m: 10:00.55 1:29.21
200m: 2:37.30 1:23.77 400m: 5:32.83 1:28.32 600m: 8:31.34 1:29.16 800m: 11:19.09 1:18.54

3. Vaidotas, POSKUS 94 PKBanga 11:27.01 359
100m: 1:18.88 1:18.88 300m: 4:09.71 1:26.05 500m: 7:05.83 1:28.22 700m: 10:02.64 1:28.87
200m: 2:43.66 1:24.78 400m: 5:37.61 1:27.90 600m: 8:33.77 1:27.94 800m: 11:27.01 1:24.37

35 -39 years

1. Edgaras, STURA 88  Vilniaus Poseidonas 8:50.89 783
100m: 1:02.87 1:02.87 300m: 3:19.16 1:08.49 500m: 5:36.08 1:08.37 700m: 7:52.53 1:08.13
200m: 2:10.67 1:07.80  400m: 4:27.71 1:08.55 600m: 6:44.40 1:08.32 800m: 8:59.89 1:07.36

40 - 44 years

1. Piotr, BORUCKI 84  Bialystok 14:13.74 220
100m: 1:32.72 1:32.72  300m: 5:09.08 1:49.39  500m: 8:47.57 1:49.06  700m: 12:26.71 1:49.61
200m: 3:19.69 1:46.97  400m: 6:58.51 1:49.43  600m: 10:37.10 1:49.53  800m: 14:13.74 1:47.03

45 - 49 years

1. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 76  KaiSiadoriy Plaukiam 12:16.57 353
100m: 1:23.35 1:23.35 300m: 4:28.05 1:33.51 500m: 7:37.63 1:35.00 700m: 10:46.64 1:34.51
200m: 2:54.54 1:31.19 400m: 6:02.63 1:34.58 600m: 9:12.13 1:34.50 800m: 12:16.57 1:29.93

2. Paulius, ANDRIUSKEVICIUS 79  Kauno Takas 12:3742 325

100m: 1:24.20 1:24.20 300m: 4:31.53 1:35.57 500m: 7:45.66 1:38.05 700m: 11:03.13 1:38.96
200m: 2:55.96 1:31.76 400m: 6:07.61 1:36.08 600m: 9:24.17 1:38.51 800m: 12:37.42 1:34.29

50 - 54 years

1. Aidas, GUDAITIS 72  PK Autrimpas 12:55.01 329
100m: 1:26.45 1:26.45 300m: 4:43.43 1:39.17 500m: 8:05.96 1:40.72 700m: 11:25.31 1:39.48
200m: 3:04.26 1:37.81 400m: 6:25.24 1:41.81 600m: 9:45.83 1:39.87 800m: 12:55.01 1:29.70

60 - 64 years

1. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 64  Marijampolés "TORPEDOS" 11:38.88 517
LR

100m: 1:21.83 1:21.83 300m: 4:18.35 1:28.95 500m: 7:17.04 1:29.61 700m: 10:14.73 1:28.31
200m: 2:49.40 1:27.57 400m: 5:47.43 1:29.08 600m: 8:46.42 1:29.38 800m: 11:38.88 1:24.15

2. Andrzej, TWAROWSKI 65 Bialystok 14:01.27 296
100m: 1:35.41 1:35.41 300m: 5:08.88 1:48.04 500m: 8:45.69 1:48.52 700m: 12:22.01 1:47.78
200m: 3:20.84 1:45.43 400m: 6:57.17 1:48.29 600m: 10:34.23 1:48.54 800m: 14:01.27 1:39.26

EXH Simonas, ZVIRBLIS 07 PKBanga 11:16.64 414
100m: 1:18.01 1:18.01  300m: 4:12.19 1:27.56  500m: 7:06.87 1:26.68  700m: 9:58.56 1:25.50
200m: 2:44.63 1:26.62  400m: 5:40.19 1:28.00  600m: 8:33.06 1:26.19  800m: 11:16.64 1:18.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 5/11/2025 13:51 - Page 2



